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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/14/2015 12:25:16 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, November 30, 2014

150,816.32 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

11/3/2014 83993 CD CK#12033 PER DIEM LUBBOCK SCHOOL 149.00 150,667.32 

11/3/2014 83994 CD CK#12034 TESTING JAMES FLEWELLING 111.00 150,556.32 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 3,234.33 153,790.65 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 8,323.21 162,113.86 

11/3/2014 83997 GJ Posted from UB System 4,176.70 166,290.56 

11/4/2014 84160 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 13,839.45 152,451.11 

11/4/2014 84038 GJ Posted from UB System 7,680.55 160,131.66 

11/5/2014 84102 GJ Posted from UB System 5,833.96 165,965.62 

11/6/2014 84125 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 44.32 166,009.94 

11/6/2014 84126 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 2.16 166,012.10 

11/6/2014 84134 GJ DEP LIFE  PR TO WF 3.10 166,015.20 

11/6/2014 84139 GJ TERM LIFE PR TO WF 65.60 166,080.80 

11/6/2014 84122 GJ Posted from UB System 5,981.47 172,062.27 

11/6/2014 84122 GJ Posted from UB System 9.47 172,052.80 

11/7/2014 84164 CD CK#12036 REIMBURSED FOR TESTING 111.00 171,941.80 

11/7/2014 85053 GJ BRKDOWN SHEET MONEY BROUGHT BA 61.75 172,003.55 

11/7/2014 84150 GJ Posted from UB System 10,788.57 182,792.12 

11/7/2014 84150 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 182,782.12 

11/10/2014 84230 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 63,001.35 119,780.77 

11/10/2014 84239 CD CK#12037 BILLS 1-3 189.16 119,591.61 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 7,271.82 126,863.43 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 69.52 126,793.91 

11/11/2014 84184 GJ Posted from UB System 6,572.50 133,366.41 

11/11/2014 84186 GJ Posted from UB System 3,319.83 136,686.24 

11/12/2014 84223 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER TO WF 624.16 137,310.40 

11/12/2014 84187 CD Posted from UB System 624.16 136,686.24 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 3,761.29 140,447.53 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 65.05 140,382.48 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 903.77 141,286.25 

11/13/2014 84217 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO W/F 141.00 141,427.25 

11/13/2014 84216 GJ Posted from UB System 5,432.43 146,859.68 

11/14/2014 84403 CD CK#12046 BILLS 4-7 163.09 146,696.59 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 4,224.30 150,920.89 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 111.90 150,808.99 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 41.20 150,767.79 

11/17/2014 84374 GJ Posted from UB System 11,705.68 162,473.47 

11/17/2014 84374 GJ Posted from UB System 212.13 162,261.34 

11/18/2014 84387 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO PAYING 40,556.32 121,705.02 

11/18/2014 84398 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 13,324.84 108,380.18 

11/18/2014 84404 CD CK#12058 WATER TESTS 175.00 108,205.18 

11/18/2014 84385 GJ Posted from UB System 3,290.33 111,495.51 

11/19/2014 84417 GJ TRANSFER WF TO GF 4,805.95 106,689.56 

11/19/2014 84430 CD CK#12047/25%PYMT/TRADES DAY OFFI 3,785.00 102,904.56 

11/19/2014 85065 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F OCT TML INS 80.15 102,984.71 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 9,651.26 112,635.97 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 39.24 112,596.73 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 5.00 112,591.73 

11/20/2014 84431 CD CK#12048 BILLS 8-10 152.64 112,439.09 

11/20/2014 84424 GJ Posted from UB System 5,295.97 117,735.06 
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11/21/2014 85067 GJ BANK MADE ADJ ON DEPOSIT 0.10 117,735.16 

11/21/2014 84425 GJ Posted from UB System 2,716.20 120,451.36 

11/21/2014 84427 GJ Posted from UB System 4,333.50 124,784.86 

11/24/2014 84459 CD CK#12049 FIRST CLASS PRESORT PERMI 220.00 124,564.86 

11/24/2014 84441 GJ Posted from UB System 9,604.56 134,169.42 

11/24/2014 84441 GJ Posted from UB System 87.74 134,081.68 

11/25/2014 84446 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO GF 25,000.00 109,081.68 

11/25/2014 84448 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO EQUIPMENT RE 10,000.00 99,081.68 

11/25/2014 84442 GJ Posted from UB System 1,294.70 100,376.38 

11/26/2014 84460 CD CK#12050 BILLS 11-14 166.13 100,210.25 

11/26/2014 85028 GJ E/C FUND102 NOT 101 554.03 100,764.28 

11/26/2014 85028 GJ E/C FUND102 NOT 101 554.03 101,318.31 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 5,999.20 107,317.51 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 39.09 107,278.42 

11/26/2014 84462 GJ Posted from UB System 17,343.75 124,622.17 

11/30/2014 84593 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 26.78 124,648.95 

301,713.38 177,064.43 Totals 124,648.95 

DREnding Balance 124,648.95 


